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INFORMATIONS GENERALE

Marque:

Modgele:

lere immatriculation:
kilométrage:
Sieges/seats :
Longeur/size:

norme EURO :

EQUIPEMENT

VOuS propose :

INDCAR

WING IVECO MOBI
08/11/2013

82 000 km

33+1

8.50 m

EURO 5

Moteur IVECO
Boite vitesse MANUEL 6

OPTION :

CLIMATISATION avant chauffeur
X2 PORTES

PRIX : 46 000€UROS H.T.
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